
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:09.29 685 H 06/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

2:10.53 666 F 06/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

2:10.81 661 F 09/03/24 Swedish Grand Prix 2024 Kungsbacka  1

2:10.87 660 H 09/03/24 Swedish Grand Prix 2024 Kungsbacka  1

2:11.09 657 F 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Shiverers 1

2:11.13 657 H 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Shiverers 1

2:11.22 655 H 12/05/24 Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24 Crawley Shiverers 1

2:11.81 646 F 07/04/24 Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024 Crawley  1

2:12.01 644 F 28/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Shiverers 1

2:12.36 638 F 26/03/23 The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023 Winchester  1

2:12.94 630 F 12/02/23 Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley  1

2:13.17 627 F 10/02/24 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1

2:13.36 624 F 06/05/23 Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet Swansea  1

2:13.38 624 H 28/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Shiverers 1

2:13.42 623 F 30/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

2:13.72 619 F 07/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Shiverers 1

2:13.84 617 H 30/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

2:15.59 594 H 07/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Shiverers 1

2:17.12 574 F 27/03/22 The Winchester Spring Qualifier Winchester  1

2:17.36 571 H 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

2:17.61 568 F 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

2:17.94 564 F 13/03/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet High Wycombe  1

2:20.76 531 F 10/04/22 Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022 Crawley  1

2:25.06 485 H 01/08/21 South East Festival of Swimming 2021 Crawley Shiverers 1

2:29.04 447 F 09/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley Shiverers 1

2:29.58 442 F 15/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Shiverers 1

2:30.79 432 F 29/09/19 Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet K2 LC Worthing SC 3
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2:30.79 432 F 29/09/19 Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet K2 LC Worthing SC 3

2:34.11 404 H 25/05/19 Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019 Crawley Worthing SC 1

2:36.73 384 H 26/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Worthing SC 1

2:38.93 369 F 10/02/19 SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley Worthing SC 1

2:39.24 366 H 26/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Worthing SC 1

2:41.78 349 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Worthing SC 1

2:44.34 333 F 11/02/18 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley Worthing SC 1

2:54.04 281 F 26/02/17 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley Worthing SC 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:11.22 655 H 12/05/24 Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24 Crawley Shiverers 1
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2:13.17 627 F 10/02/24 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley  1
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2:12.01 644 F 28/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Shiverers 1

2:13.38 624 H 28/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London Shiverers 1

2:13.36 624 F 06/05/23 Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet Swansea  1

2:13.42 623 F 30/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

2:13.84 617 H 30/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

2:12.36 638 F 26/03/23 The Winchester Spring Qualifier 2023 Winchester  1

2:12.94 630 F 12/02/23 Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley  1

2:13.72 619 F 07/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Shiverers 1

2:15.59 594 H 07/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Shiverers 1

2:17.61 568 F 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

2:17.36 571 H 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

2:20.76 531 F 10/04/22 Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022 Crawley  1

2:17.12 574 F 27/03/22 The Winchester Spring Qualifier Winchester  1

2:17.94 564 F 13/03/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet High Wycombe  1

2:25.06 485 H 01/08/21 South East Festival of Swimming 2021 Crawley Shiverers 1

2:29.58 442 F 15/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Shiverers 1

2:29.04 447 F 09/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley Shiverers 1

2:30.79 432 F 29/09/19 Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet K2 LC Worthing SC 3

2:34.11 404 H 25/05/19 Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019 Crawley Worthing SC 1

2:41.78 349 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Worthing SC 1

2:38.93 369 F 10/02/19 SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley Worthing SC 1

2:39.24 366 H 26/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Worthing SC 1

2:36.73 384 H 26/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Worthing SC 1

2:44.34 333 F 11/02/18 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley Worthing SC 1
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